
Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 8. Mai 2024 

   

 

 

Bruttowertung 

 
1° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 10     26 

2° POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 17     22 

3° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16     21 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17     21 

5° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 21     18 

6° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19     17 

 MICELI PATRIZIA PETERSBERG 14     17 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15     17 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 15     17 

10° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN PUSTERTAL 15     15 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14     15 

 BRANDSTAETTER ISKA DOLOMITI 13     15 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18     15 

14° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18     14 

 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 16     14 

 GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12     14 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22     14 

 BIAMINO SABINA PUSTERTAL 13     14 

19° PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 16     13 

 PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 22     13 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21     13 

 KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD PUSTERTAL 20     13 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 24     13 

24° GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 21     12 

25° ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 24     11 

26° RICCADONNA ALICE DOLOMITI 27     10 

 PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 29     10 

28° COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     9 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26     9 

30° MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 30     8 

 TROI VERENA PUSTERTAL 27     8 

 THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 28     8 

 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 26     8 

34° KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     7 

35° TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA VIPITENO 27     5 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 25     5 

 GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 18     5 

 RASSLER LUZIA ST. VIGIL SEIS 27     5 

39° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 21     4 

 GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 36     4 

 RIER ROSI ST. VIGIL SEIS 28     4 

 PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 30     4 

 RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 36     4 

44° PASSLER HELGA VIPITENO 36     3 

 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 8. Mai 2024 

   

 

 

Nettowertung 

 
1° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 21     39 

2° POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 17     38 

3° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17     37 

4° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 10     36 

 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16     36 

6° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22     35 

7° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19     34 

8° TROI VERENA PUSTERTAL 27     33 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 24     33 

10° ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 24     32 

 RICCADONNA ALICE DOLOMITI 27     32 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21     32 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18     32 

14° PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 22     31 

 GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 21     31 

16° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18     30 

 MICELI PATRIZIA PETERSBERG 14     30 

 KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD PUSTERTAL 20     30 

 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 26     30 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 15     30 

21° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 28     29 

 RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 36     29 

23° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN PUSTERTAL 15     28 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14     28 

 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 16     28 

 MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 30     28 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26     28 

28° GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 36     27 

 TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA VIPITENO 27     27 

 BRANDSTAETTER ISKA PASSIRIA MERANO 13     27 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15     27 

 PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 29     27 

33° PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 30     26 

34° PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 16     24 

 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     24 

 BIAMINO SABINA PUSTERTAL 13     24 

37° KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     23 

38° GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12     22 

39° RASSLER LUZIA ST. VIGIL SEIS 27     21 

40° RIER ROSI ST. VIGIL SEIS 28     20 

 GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 18     20 

42° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 25     19 

43° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 21     17 

 PASSLER HELGA VIPITENO 36     17 

 
 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 8. Mai 2024 

   

 

 

 

GC Lana 

 
1° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 21     39 

2° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22     35 

3° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19     34 

4° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 24     33 

        141 
5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21     32 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18     32 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26     28 

8° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 25     19 

 

GC Dolomiti 

 
1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 17     37 

2° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 10     36 

3° ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 24     32 

 RICCADONNA ALICE DOLOMITI 27     32 

        137 
5° PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 22     31 

6° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 28     29 

7° BRANDSTAETTER ISKA DOLOMITI 13     27 

8° PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 30     26 

 

GC St. Vigil Seis 

 
1° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16     36 

2° GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 21     31 

3° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18     30 

4° OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15     27 

        124 
5° COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     24 

6° KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 22     23 

7° RASSLER LUZIA ST. VIGIL SEIS 27     21 

8° RIER ROSI ST. VIGIL SEIS 28     20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 8. Mai 2024 

   

 

 

 

GC Pustertal 

 
1° TROI VERENA PUSTERTAL 27     33 

2° KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD PUSTERTAL 20     30 

 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 26     30 

4° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN PUSTERTAL 15     28 

        121 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14     28 

 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 16     28 

7° BIAMINO SABINA PUSTERTAL 13     24 

8° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 18     20 

 

GC Petersberg 

  
1° MICELI PATRIZIA PETERSBERG 14     30 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 15     30 

3° RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 36     29 

4° MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 30     28 

        117 
5° GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 36     27 

 PLONER MANUELA PETERSBERG 29     27 

7° PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 16     24 

8° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 21     17 

 

GC Sterzing 

 
1° POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 17     38 

2° TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA VIPITENO 27     27 

3° GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12     22 

4° PASSLER HELGA VIPITENO 36     17 

        104 
 


